Bellekler

Uriin

Patriot Signature Line 16GB(1x16GB) DDR5
5600MHz CL46 Ram(Bellek)
(PSD516G56002)

8GB DDR5 CL36 KF556C36BBEA-8TR KINGSTON
RGB1x8

Patriot Viper Venom 16GB (2x8GB) DDR5
5600MHz CL40 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVV516G560C40K)

16GB 5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 SODIMM KVR56S46BS8-
16 KINGSTON

16GB 5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 DIMM KVR56U46BS8-16
KINGSTON

Patriot Signature Line 32GB(1x32GB) DDR5
5600MHz CL46 Ram(Bellek)
(PSD532G56002)

Patriot Signature Line 32GB (1x32GB) DDR5
5600MHz CL46 SODIMM Gaming Ram
(PSD532G56002S)

16GB DDR5 5600MHz CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBE-
16TR KINGSTON 1x16G

16GB DDR5 5600Mhz CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBEK2-
16TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

32GB 5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 SODIMM KVR56S46BD8-
32 KINGSTON

32GB 5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 DIMM KVR56U46BD8-32
KINGSTON

32GB DDR5 5600Mhz CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBE-
32TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 1x32G

Marka

Patriot

Kingston

Patriot

Kingston

Kingston

Patriot

Patriot

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

Fiyat

49,39 USD

53,90 USD

65,89 USD

73,70 USD

75,90 USD

104,39
usb

104,39
usb

104,50
usb

108,90
usb

137,50
usb

137,50
usb

163,90
usb



32GB DDR5 5600 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBEK2- Kingston 5+ 187,00

32TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU usb
- Patriot Viper Venom RGB 64GB (2x32GB) DDR5 Patriot 2 264,00
_— 5600MHz CL40 Gaming Ram (Bellek) usD
(PVVR564G560C40K)
Patriot Signature Line 16GB (1x16GB) DDR5 Patriot 0 55,00 USD
5600MHz CL46 SODIMM Gaming Ram
(PSD516G560081S)
Patriot Viper Venom RGB 16GB (1x16GB) DDR5 Patriot 0 75,90 USD
.t 5600MHz CL36 Gaming Ram
(PVVR516G56C36)
Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (1x32GB) DDR5 Patriot 0 120,89
T 5600MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (PVV532G56C36) usD
Patriot Viper Venom RGB 32GB (1x32GB) DDR5 Patriot 0 131,89
T 5600MHz CL36 Gaming Ram UsD
(PVVR532G56(C36)
- Patriot Viper Venom RGB 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5 Patriot 0 145,20
_— 5600MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (Bellek) usD
(PVVR532G560C36K)
32GB 5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 DIMM KVR56U46BS8K2- Kingston 0 154,00
™ e 32 KINGSTON 2x16G usD



